
 

 
 

 
 
2025 Term Dates  

 

Wednesday 8 January  College re-opens 
 

Term 1    

Tuesday 28 January Staff conference day 

Wednesday 29 January Staff conference day 

Thursday 30 January Years 1 – 12 students commence 
Prep introduction program (Day 1) 

 Early Learning Centre transition program commences 
Friday 31 January Prep introduction program (Day 2) 

Monday 10 March Labour Day holiday 

Friday 4 April  Term 1 concludes 

Term 2    

Monday 21 April Easter Monday 

Tuesday 22 April Staff conference day 

Wednesday 23 April Staff conference day 

Thursday 24 April Students commence 

Friday 25 April Anzac Day holiday 

Friday 6 June Curriculum and assessment day (student-free day) 

Monday 9 June King’s Birthday holiday 

Friday 27 June Term 2 concludes (early dismissal) 

Term 3   

Monday 21 July Staff conference day  

Tuesday 22 July Students commence 

Friday 19 September Term 3 concludes 

Term 4   

Monday 6 October Staff conference day 

Tuesday 7 October Students commence 

Monday 3 November Mid-term break  

Tuesday 4 November Melbourne Cup holiday 

Tuesday 9 December Term 4 concludes (early dismissal) 

Wednesday 10 December Staff conference day 

Thursday 11 December Staff conference day  

Friday 12 December College closure day 

 

Friday 19 December College closes 


